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Canadian Speakers' and Writers' Service Ltd. fonds Inventory #280

File:  Title: Date(s): Note:

Call Number: 1989-028/001

Writers' Files

1) Lennox, Francis; Friegen, John 1982-1983

(2) Atkinson, Jim; Brooker, Deborah; Cera, Mrs.Elizabeth; 1984
Charles, David; Cherrington, John A.; Collins, Jay;
Conrad, Gayel A.; Dees, James W.; Donaldson, Clinton
W.; Draper, James A.; Filey, Mike; Forster, B.Y.; Fox,
Mr. James; Gatti, Art; Gregory, Don; Hamill, Gary;
Hirschbach, Ernest; Huggins, Patricia; Kaloy, Dr. N.A;;
Mr. Kneale; Lance, Jess; Lembeck, Fred; Lynch,
Michael; Magee, Charles; Mead, H.C.; Martin, Don;
Milani, Lois Darrach; Mitchell, Phyllis; Nicholls, T. Walby;
Renaud, Chris; Rouse, Lawrence R.; Phileo, Robert B.;
Shaughnessy, Thomas; Simons, Gary; Thibodeau,
Helen; Tremblay, Brian; Toth, Mr. and Mrs. Robert;
Varsch, Drew A.; Wallace, Ronald H.; Whitehead,
Gladys M.

3) Atkey, Mel; Baggaley, Jon; Degoraski, Stanislaw W.; 1985
Donev, Stev; Gaffin, Sy; Holmes, Alex; Keeling, S.G.;
Kirbel, Joel; Marcuse, F.L.; Marcuse, F.; Mitchell, Phyllis;
Perret, Monsieur L.; Rea, Charles; Ross, Robert W.;
Silman, Chris; Smolkowski, Will; St. Pierre, Morris

4) Abernethy, Jean
(5) Algu, Trevor

(6) Anderson, Doris
@) Attakapas Gazette
(8) Barbour, Judy

9) Barley, Don

(20) Barnwell, F. Aster
(12) Barnwell, F. Aster
(12) Boyle, Harry J.

Call Number: 1989-028/002

(13) Boyle, Harry J.

(14) Boyle Harry J.

(15) Boyle Harry J. (clippings)
(16) Bradshaw, Rochelle and Long, Susan
a7) Breary, G.E.

(18) Brittain, Miller

(29) Bowman, Alfred C.

(20) Bryce, Dr.

(21) Chudley, Ron

(22) Cohen, Joseph Mark
(23) Courrier, Shawn
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(24) Coverdale, Amanda

(25) Cunningham, David

(26) Cygan, Gatherine

27) Daponte, Mark and Goldstein, Gary

Call Number: 1989-028/003

(28) Deagle, Gerry

(29) Dendy, William and McHugh, Patricia
(30) Dendy, William and McHugh, Patricia
(31) Dill, Robert

(32) Donnelly, Doug

(33) Dunn-Hill, John

(34) Dunn-Hill, John

(35) Dunn-Hill, John

(36) Dunn-Hill, John

(37) Dunn-Hill, John

Call Number: 1989-028/004

(38) Eustace, Mary
(39) Fackenheim, Emile
(40) Fay, Earle F.

(42) Finch, Robert

(42) Flores, Lou

(43) Fogel, Signe

(44) Franck, Vanya Photographs
(45) Franck, Vanya Photographs
(46) Franck, Vanya Photographs

47 Franck, Vanya
(48) Franck, Vanya
(49) Franck, Vanya
(50) Franck, Vanya

Call Number: 1989-028/005

(51) Feyer, Geo

(52) Glenesk, William

(53) Goldhaber, Gerry

(54) Gzowski, Peter

(55) Goad, Christine

(56) Gordon, Lynne

(57) Gray, Margaret, Rand, Margaret and Steen, Lois
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(58) Gray, Margaret, Rand, Margaret and Steen, Lois
(59) Greenidge, Dominic

(60) Gregor, Tom and Henshaw, Jim
(61) Harrison, Michael

(62) Harron, Don

(63) Harron, Don

(64) Harron, Don

(65) Harron, Don

(66) Henderson, Larry

(67) Henderson, Larry

(68) Henderson, Larry

Call Number: 1989-028/006

(69) Henderson, Larry
(70) Henderson, Larry
(72) Honse, Griffin
(72) Johnson, Joyce
(73) Katz, Sidney

(74) Katz, Sidney

Call Number: 1989-028/007

(75) Katz, Sidney

(76) Kligman, Paul

77 Kligman, Paul

(78) Kligman, Paul

(79) Kligman, Paul

(80) Kligman, Paul

(81) Kligman, Paul

(82) Kligman, Paul

(83) Kligman, Paul. Toby.

Call Number: 1989-028/008

(84) La Marsh, Judy

(85) Laurence, Margaret

(86) Lee, Darnell

(87) Leswing, Kurt and Gordon, Frances
(88) Malvern, Paul

(89) Mayhew, Corinne

(90) McHugh, Fiona

(91) McLuhan, Marshall
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(92) McLuhan, Marshall. (clippings)
(93) McLuhan, Marshall.(clippings)
(94) McLuhan, Marshall.

Call Number: 1989-028/009

(95) McLuhan, Eliz.

(96) McLuhan, Stephanie and Buxton, Bonnie
97) MacNeil, Norma

(98) Milne, Barbara

(99) Mitchell, W. O.

(100) Molinaro, Matie

(101) Molinaro, Matie

(102) Moore, Marian

(103) Moore, Mavor

(104) Morgan, Barry

(105) Morgan, Barry

(106) Morgan, Barry

(107) Morgan, Clayton Richard

Call Number: 1989-028/010

(108) Namaro, Jimmy

(109) Nash, Knowlton. (clippings)
(110) Nuffeld, Edward W.

(111) Patrick, Russ

(112) Pierce, Donald J.

(113) Piotrowski, Andrew

(114) Pollmer, Eliz

(115) Porter, Mckenzie

(116) Porter, Mckenzie

(117)  Pribeli, Steve

Call Number: 1989-028/011

(118) Quince, Charlene
(119) Quince, Charlene

Call Number: 1989-028/012

(120) Radha, Swami
(121) Radha, Swami
(122) Rahim, Saudia
(123) Ravel, Robin

Date(s): Note:

1980

1972-1980
1977-1983

1982-1983
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(124)
(125)
(126)
(127)
(128)
(129)
(130)
(131)
(132)
(133)

Title:

Ravel, Robin

Reeves, John

Reford, Robert and Stephanie (McCandless)
Reid, Albert

Rowland, Robin

Rose, Alan

Ross, Terry

Salverson, George

Schaffner, Jordan

Schlesinger, Joe

Call Number: 1989-028/013

(134)
(135)
(136)
(137)
(138)
(139)
(140)
(141)
(142)
(143)
(144)
(145)
(146)
(147)
(148)

Shortt, Terry
Sinclair, Lister
Skoggard, Bruno
Somers, Harry
Stapley, Ray
Stapley, Ray
Stewart, Roderick
Sutton, Joan
Sykes, Judy
Taylor, Greg
Tempest, Timothy
Thompson, Lorraine
Tough, Allen
Trueman, Peter
Turris, Mark

Call Number: 1989-028/014

(149)
(150)
(151)
(152)
(153)

(154)
(155)
(156)
(157)
(158)

Van Norman, Brian

Van Norman, Brian

Vance, Ross

University of Toronto Graduate vol. V No 1

University of Toronto: The Innis Herald vol. Il No 1 (two
copies); vol. 10 No 1; vol. 10 No 3; vol. 10 No 4; vol. 11
No 3; vol. 11 No 4; vol. 11 No 5; vol. 12 No 2

York University: Mind of maotion.
Waller, Adrian

Watson-Watt, Robert, Sir
Weinzweig, Paul

Weinzweig, Paul

Date(s):

1981-1984

1974

Note:
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(159) Weinzweig, Paul

Call Number: 1989-028/015

(160) Weinzweig, Paul
(161) Weinzweig, Paul
(162) Wells, Kenneth
(163) W.icks, Ben
(164) Wicks, Ben

Call Number: 1989-028/016

(165) Wicks, Ben.(lecture information 1977-79)
(166) Wicks, Ben

(167) Wicks, Ben

(168) W.icks, Ben

(169) Wicks, Ben

(170) Wiggins, Chris

(171) Wilson, Carol

(172) Woods, Elizabeth

Call Number: 1989-028/017

Other Business Matters Series Ill: Other
(173) Actors' mailings
(174) Actra
(175) Actra
(176) Actra
(177) Actra (list of signatures)
(178) Actra-CBC agreements
(179) Actra-CBC documents
(180) Actra documents

Call Number: 1989-028/018

(181) Actra

(182) Actra and screen actors

(183) Actra and Talent agents

(184) Actra and Talent agents

(185) Actors' equity

(186) Agreements. 1950's (U.S. screen)
(187) Basic Black

Call Number: 1989-028/019

Date(s):

1971-1974
1973
1979

Note:
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(188)
(189)
(190)
(191)
(192)
(193)
(194)
(195)
(196)
(197)
(198)

Title:

Basic Black

Canadian Authors Association.

Canadian Speakers and Writers. Correspondence
Canadian Writers' Service

Inquiries re representation

People seeking representation but turned down
People seeking representation but turned down
Clippings

Clippings

Clippings

Clippings (about former clients)

Call Number: 1989-028/020

(199)
(200)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)

Clippings

Clippings

Talent agents Actra agreement.
Talent agent association.
Talent agents.

Talent agents.

Talent agents.

Theatre programs

Writers Guild of America

Call Number: 1989-028/021

(208)
(209)

(210)
(211)

"l am bored" by unknown writers

Manuscript. no author, no title, probably Sex, marriage

and yoga by Swami Radha
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

Call Number: 1989-028/022

(212)
(213)
(214)
(215)

(216)
(217)

Financial Papers

Aerogift Enterprises
Book orders
Book and magazine orders

Clippings (film, theatre, television; Canadian and
American)

Clippings
CSWS petty cash

Inventory #280

Date(s): Note:

1979-1981

1961
1968-1969
1969-1971
1971
1971

1965-1968

1985-1986

June 1975-January
1976
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(218) Financial matters 1976
(219) Financial matters December 1976-June
1977

Call Number: 1989-028/023

(220) Financial matters 1977

(221) Financial matters 1977

(222) Financial matters January 1978
(223) Financial matters February 1978
(224) Financial matters March 1978

Call Number: 1989-028/024

(225) Financial matters 1978
(226) Financial matters May 1978
(227) Funds

(228) Petty cash October

1974-December 1975
(229) Print and office supply prices
(230) Talent agents accounts. 1975-1976

(231) U.S. account. February 1975-May
1976, May 1977



